4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

3000 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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49.

Koéhler, Jarno
Kunkel, Elias
Ebener, Hannes
Heuser, Jarne
Ebener, Paula
Ebener, Jakob
Alles, Robin
Weis, Raphael
Minnich, Fabrice
Renz, Tiana
Koéhler, Elejas
Micciche, Chiara
Schauseil, Ben
Lucien, Minnich
Micciche, Nico
Renz, Marlon
Quartz, Sina
Martin, Moritz
Kornatz, Robin
Kemp, Felix
Kiefer, Nathalie
Schmidt, Marwin
Moock, Max
Schaum, Fynn
Sdren, Lang
Schauseil, Florine
Fuhrmann, Luke
Niklos, Maya
Suffel, Mika
Walle, Simon
Fuhrmann, Linus
Britz, Emmy
Maurer, Michelle
Fuchs, Sophie
Dawo, Jannis
Kaufmann, Sophie
Kaufmann, Hanna
Goitom, Samuel
Dammig, Colin
Lick, Helene
Janis, Dammig
Ansel, Lina
Suffel, Caya
Walle, Lara-Marie
Holzer, Klara
Dawo, Emma
Brand, Lilli Marie
La Greca, Noah
Jannis, Muller

Verein/Ort
Ommersheim
Griinstadt

TSG Eisenberg
DJK Dudweiler
TSG Eisenberg
TSG Eisenberg

Heckendalheim
ATSV Saarbriicken
TSV Ohmden
Ommersheim
Saarbriicken

TSG Eisenberg
ATSV Saarbricken
Saarbricken

TSV Ohmden

TSG Eisenberg

RV Edelweil? Bliesransbach eV

Ommersheim

Heckendalheim
Ommersheim
Ormesheim

TSG Eisenberg
Oberwirzbach

Heckendalheim
Oberwirzbach

BBL AdventureTEAM
BBL AdventureTEAM
Heckendalheim
Heckendalheim
Fechingen
Fechingen

SV Heckendalheim

Heckendalheim

Heckendalheim

Heckendalheim
TUS-Ommersheim

Pl./AK
1.M11
2.M11
3.M11
4.M11
1.will

1.M8
5.M11
6.M11
7.M11
2.W11
2.M8
3.W11
8.M11
9.M11
3.M8
4.M8
4.W11
10.M11
1.M14
11.M11
1.wW14
12.M11
5.M8
6.M8
13.M11
2.W14
14.M11
5.W11
7.M8
8.M8
15.M11
6.W11
3.W14
7.W11
16.M11
8.W11
1.ws8
17.M11
18.M11
2.W8
3.W8
4.W8
o.M
9.W11
10.wW11
11.w11
5.W8
19.M11
9.M8

Zeit
12:46
12:54
13:15
14:11
14:26
14:37
14:41
14:53
14:57
15:33
15:52
15:52
16:11
16:22
16:26
16:30
16:37
16:43
17:19
17:45
18:08
18:10
18:12
19:11
19:21
19:33
20:09
20:10
20:13
20:23
20:33
21:00
21:01
21:16
21:23
21:51
21:55
22:.01
22:13
22:14
22:35
22:47
23:40
23:43
23:44
24.06
24:37
24:48
24:49
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4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

3000 Meter

Pos. Name Verein/Ort Pl./AK Zeit
50. Hocke, Louis SchlammHOCKEr 20.M11 27:21
51. Jan, Gigli 10.M8 35:24
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4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

6.5 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Wallrich, Marc
2. Bohlen, David
3. Manchion, Steve
4. Renz, Alexander
5.  Munnich, Martin
6. Vogelgesang, Stefan
7. Malzini, Lukas
8. Lau, Lennart
9. Wiesmeier, Thomas
10. Kohler, Jarno
11. Schasiepen, Stefan
12. Heuser, Jarne
13. Threm, Julia
14. Tabillion, Sebastian
15. Ihl, Marvin
16. Kinsinger, Pascal
17. Lau, Timm
18. Kaufmann, Michael
19. Haag, Torsten
20. Kilotti-Franz, Pamela
21. Kilein, Karl-Heinz
22. Zimmer, Franziska
23. Kempf, Andreas
24. lkpa, Chika
25. Minnich, Fabrice
26. Kempf, Uwe
27. Miuinnich, Lucien
28. Briche, Vincent
29. Schelian, Christof
30. Lamnek, Mike
31. Zankert, Horst
32. Schmelzer, Lui
33. Hock, Alphed
34. Bischof-Suffel, Natalie
35. Dillingeer, Jorg
36. Koch, Gerhard
37. Fehlings, Steffen
38. Rein, Olaf
39. Vieira, Fabrice
40. Lau, Arne
41. Leonhardt, Jorg
42. Kramer, Martin
43. Westrich, Anabell
44, Pastyha, Paul
45. Hock, Jurgen
46. Degro, Anton
47. Jost, Anton
48. lligen, Georg
49. Treptow, Marc

Verein/Ort PI./AK
LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf 1.M20
RSC Zweibriicken/Compression-x 2.M20
Bebelsheim 1.M30
Mandelbachtalschule 2.M30
LSG Saarbriicken 1.M35
Ommersheim 3.M20
St.Ingbert 3.M30
laz 1.MU16
1.mM45

Ommersheim 1.MU12
RV Blitz Oberbexbach 4.M30
DJK Dudweiler 2.MU12
LAF Merchweiler 1.WU16
SG Ommersheim / Erfweiler Ehrlingen 4.M20
Mandelbachtalschule 1.MU14
2.MU14

ak d. saarlandes 2.M45
Fechingen 1.M40
stimmel sport e.V. 2.M35
DJK-SG St. Ingbert 1.w40
stimmel sport e.V. 3.M45
DJK-SG St. Ingbert 2.W40
mandelbachtalschule 3.MU14
Team Ludwig 1.wuis8
ATSV Saarbriicken 3.MU12
Mandelbachtalschule 4.M45
ATSV Saarbriicken 4.MU12
Motivitas 5.M20
Motivitas 3.M35
2.M40

Saarbricken-Ensheim 1.M60
Begnadete Korper 1.M55
stimmel sport e.V. 1.M65
motivitas 1.W30
SV Oberwiirzbach 5.M45
LT Olympia Ramstein 2.M60
4Wochenprogramm 6.M20
4Wochenprogramm 4.M35
Saarbricker Kanu Club 3.M40
laz 4.MU14
Begnadete Koérper 1.M50
Begnadete Koérper 6.M45
Motivitas Fitness 1.wW20
stimmel sport e.V. 2.M55
Itf lauftreff .bliesgau 3.M55
Mandelbachtalschule 5.MU14
Ommersheim 5.MU12
Mandelbachtalschule 6.MU14
friends will be friends 2.MU16

Zeit
28:36
29:38
30:20
30:39
30:47
33:06
31:25
33:18
33:45
34:34
35:34
35:42
35:53
35:54
37:31
37:37
37:42
37:55
38:15
38.57
38:59
39:10
39:12
39:21
39:33
39:38
39:46
40:12
40:21
40:27
40:51
40:54
41:02
41:14
41:18
41:43
41:51
41:51
42:18
42:50
42:57
43:06
43:22
43:28
43:32
43:51
43:53
43:55
44:13
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4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

6.5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Barthel, Jurgen
51. Philippi, Quentin
52. Bott, Lenny

53. Threm, Lara

54. Graus, Ina

55. Kraus, Thomas
56. Wirth, Stefan

57. Guttek, Sandra
58. Wirth, Samuel
59. Kornatz, Robin
60. Fickinger, Daniel
61. Morsch, Lennart
62. Konig, Nils

63. Bottner, Toni

64. Siefer, Nele

65. Dillingen, Anton
66. Ley, Sandra

67. Dillinger, Noha
68. Schott, Katherina
69. Schmidt, Jirgen
70. Koch, Simone

71. Hartz, Martin

72. Ebongo, Thomas
73. Deutsch, Andreas
74. Hansen, Anna-Lena
75. Hufnagel, Philipp
76. Dammig, Jana
77. Dillinger, Clara
78. Vogelgesang, Beate
79. Engels, Diana
80. Jung, Jonas

81. Czech, Kerstin
82. Kaufmann, Katrin
83. Messer, Hans

84. Alles, Robin

85. Walle, Eric

86. Weis, Raphael
87. lligen, Fred

88. Neumdller, Samira
89. Latz, Fabrice

90. Hemgesberg, Miachel
91. Klein, Andreas
92. Werner, Vicky

93. Kraus, Tim

94. RiBmann, Erik
95. Wolf, Jannis

96. Kilein, Philipp

97. Mattes, Kira

98. Raber, Anna

Verein/Ort

"Die "'Renn"" - Radler"
free runners

free runners

LAF Merchweiler
stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.

volklingen-geislautern

Saarbriicken

stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.

sv oberwiirzbach
stimmel sport e.V.

sv oberwiirzbach
Motivitas Fitness
Motivitas

Motivitas

"Die "Renn™ - Radler"
Mandelbachtalschule
"Die "Renn™ - Radler"
Altenwald
Mandelbachtalschule

sv oberwirzbach
Ommersheim
Saarbriicken
Saarbricken

VfA Neunkirchen
Fechingen
stimmel sport e.V.

Matschmonster
Mandelbachtalschule
Blieskastel
Heckendalheim
Volklingen
Volklingen
stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
JSG Wonnegau
JSG Wonnegau
stimmel sport e.V.
LAZ Birkenfeld

Pl./AK
7.M45
3.MU16
7.MU14
1.wui4
2.WuU18
2.M50
3.M50
1.W35
1.MU20
8.MU14
5.M30
6.MU12
9.MU14
7.MU12
1.wu12
10.MU14
3.W40
11.MU14
2.W20
8.M45
2.W35
4.M55
12.MU14
9.M45
3.W20
13.MU14
3.W35
2.WU16
2.W30
3.W30
7.M20
4.W35
4.W40
3.M60
8.MU12
9.MU12
1.MU10
14.MU14
4.W20
5.M35
10.M45
11.M45
5.W40
10.MU12
15.MU14
11.MU12
12.MU12
2.WU14
3.Wu14

Zeit
44:34
44:34
44:46
44:52
45:18
45:20
45:20
45:22
45:32
45:41
45:56
46:46
46:46
47:58
48:06
48:07
48:10
48:11
48:24
48:24
48:24
48:25
48:25
48:25
48:28
48:33
48:35
49:02
49:03
49:17
49:18
49:22
49:36
49:57
49:57
50:10
50:18
50:30
50:37
50:51
51:11
51:14
51:16
51:16
51:32
51:32
51:38
51:40
51:41
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4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

6.5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Heinen, Thomas
Klinck, Selmo
Schuhmann, Janina
Scierski, Michael
Bickel, Sabrina

Ley, Max

Kraus, Zana

Jaich, Barbara
Fickinger, Svenja
Kallmayer, Dennis

Parpart-Arweiler, Andrea

Diedrich, Paul
Darconza, Heike
Sievers, Daniela
Hocke, Zoe
Treptow, Nicole
Treptow, Andreas
Hocke, Martin
Schmidt, Marwin
Jost, Finn

Hocke, Volker
Hnatiw, Janina
Jungfleisch, Toni
Buchheit, Kalle
Messer, Daniela
Stolz, Anna
Pfeiffer, Natalie
Alles, Michelle
Stolz, Lisa

Houy, Nicole
Ruppenthal, Sina
Bohrer, Bastian
Gatke, Olga
Piontek, Cora
Zinke, Jurgen
Scheer, Jorg-Dieter
Darconza, Kilian
Schuster, Alexandra
Buchheit, Nico
Stemmler, Detlef
Sand, Nicole
Lauer, Stephanie
Haugwitz, Joachim
Muller, Ralf
Scheer, Niklas
Wolf, Anna-Lena
Neul3, Rahel
Stolz, Martin
Scheer, Leonie

Verein/Ort
SV-Bliesmengen
Heckestorze

Mittelpunktlaufer SV

stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.

Grundschule Kirchberg,

friends will be friends
Saarbriicken

sv oberwirzbach
Gangolfrunners
Motivitas
SchlammHOCKEr
friends will be friends
friends will be friends
SchlammHOCKEr
Matschmonster
Mandelbachtalschule

mandelbachtalschule
Begnadete Koérper
Begnadete Koérper
stimmel sport e.V.

LLG Wustweiler

LAZ Birkenfeld

LAZ Birkenfeld

LAZ Birkenfeld

LAZ Birkenfeld
Mandelbachtalschule

Bloieskastel-Biesingen

Gangolfrunners
Gangolfrunners
Erfweiler-Ehlingen
LTF Marpingen
Erfweiler-Ehlingen
LLG Wustweiler
Herbitzheim
Zweibricken
Blieskastel-Biesingen
stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
Mandelbachtalschule
Blieskastel-Biesingen

Pl./AK
5.M55
3.WU16
4.wWuU14
4.M40
4.W30
13.MU12
6.W40
1.w45
5.W30
16.MU14
2.W45
17.MU14
7.W40
5.W35
3.Wu18
6.W35
6.M35
12.M45
2.MU10
4.MU16
13.M45
5.W20
7.M35
4.M50
8.W40
5Wu14
4.WU16
6.WU14
7.WU14
7.W35
4.WU18
8.M20
5.wWu18
6.W20
4.M60
6.M55
1.MU18
9.W40
5.M40
5.M50
8.W35
9.W35
14.M45
6.M40
18.MU14
5.WU16
6.WU16
5.MU16
8.Wu14

Zeit
51:47
51:47
51:52
52:41
52:41
53:04
53:05
53:05
53:08
53:14
53:15
53:26
53:34
53:39
53:58
54:07
54:07
54:09
54:25
54:27
54:45
54:52
54:54
55:53
56:11
56:33
56:33
56:34
56:35
56:44
57:46
57:46
57:46
57:47
58:11
58:18
58:24
58:52
59:18
59:19
59:19
59:20
59:31
59:34
59:35
59:57
59:58

1:00:01
1:00:02
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4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

6.5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.

Britz, Jutta

Wirth, Merlin
Holzer, Frank
Holzer, Nicole
Dabrock, Julia

Alt, Melanie

Hock, Daniela
Hock, Philipp
Maurer, Tanja
Mdller, Melanie
Laber, Karin
Steffes-Schneider, Simone
Treiber, Daniela
Braun, Kristina
Maletic, Markus
Becker, Sofia
Schiefer, Maja
Klein, Simone
Klein, Sebastian
Schichtel, Kim
Pfeifer, D&eacutesir&eacutee
Schumacher, Isabelle
Breit, Sonja
Wagner, Pascale
Dollekes, Jan
Kany, Anna
Meiser, Sandra
Becker, Daniel
Schimetzky, Anja
Jung, Gabriela
Gillespie, Randall
Geiger, Nathalie
Malgozater, Kirner
Thdérner, Jenny
Knauber, Lisa
Gillespie, Melitta
Haas, Patrick
Schlénvoigt, Robert
Muller, Martina
Zimmer, Sabine
Zimmer, Hans
Arns, Katja

Port, Marie

Port, Timo

Port, Michael

Port, Christine
Holzer, Anna
Dettweiler, Mandy
Stein, Katharina

Verein/Ort
BBL AdventureTEAM

St.Ingbert

Kollerbach

LT Schnappatmung
LT Schnappatmung
LT Schnappatmung
LT Schnappatmung
BBL AdventureTEAM
BBL AdventureTEAM
Erfweiler-Ehlingen
stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
St. Ingbert

stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
St.Ingbert

St.Ingbert

St.Ingbert
Erfweiler-Ehlingen
FSF BOOT CAMP
FSF BOOT CAMP
Mandelbachtalschule
FSF BOOT CAMP
FSF BOOT CAMP
FSF BOOT CAMP
FSF BOOT CAMP
FSF BOOT CAMP
Motivitas

FSF BOOT CAMP
FSF BOOT CAMP
FSF BOOT CAMP
FSF BOOT CAMP
Die 2 Kassler

Die 2 Kassler
Roadrunner
Roadrunner
Saarlouis
Panzerknacker AG
Panzerknacker AG
Panzerknacker AG
Panzerknacker AG
St.Ingbert
Altenkessel
Running Gag

Pl./AK
3.W45
6.MU16
8.M35
6.W30
7.W20
8.W20
9.W20
9.M20
10.W35
10.W20
10.W40
4.W45
11.W35
11.w20
9.M35
2.WuU12
1.wu10
11.w40
3.MU10
12.w20
13.w20
14.W20
7.W30
12.W40
6.M30
7.WU16
13.W40
7.M30
14.W40
8.W30
8.M30
9.W30
9.M30
15.w20
16.w20
17.w20
10.M35
7.M40
12.wW35
5.wW45
15.M45
6.W45
9.Wu14
4.MU10
11.M35
10.W30
18.W20
1.wWu20
19.W20

Zeit
1:00:03
1.00:08
1:.00:16
1.00:22
1:00:29
1:00:57
1:01:04
1:01:08
1.01:25
1.01:25
1:01:30
1:01:38
1:02:01
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:06
1:02:59
1:02:59
1:02:59
1.04:49
1:04:50
1.04:50
1.04:57
1:04:59
1:05:00
1:05:01
1:05:01
1:05:02
1.05:04
1.05:04
1:05:04
1:05:05
1:05:09
1:05:11
1:05:15
1:05:33
1:05:33
1.05:44
1.05:44
1.05:44
1.05:44
1:05:45
1.06:15
1.06:15
1.06:15
1.06:15
1.06:31
1.06:34
1:06:45
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4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

6.5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211,
212,
213.
214,
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225,
226.
227,
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.

Onnenga, Malte
Neger, Pia

Stolz Lehnemann, Andrea

Wenzel, Maximilian
Schelian, Heidi
Arend, Ida

Arend, Patricia
Weidlich, Mya
Mohr, Leonie
Ansel, Christine
Becker, Olivia
Kurz, Manuel
Becker, Viola
Madeo, Chiara
Becker, Petra
Bottner, Annetta
Bottner, Emma
Braun, Sebastian
RilBmann, Moritz
Graf, Tim
Hoffmann, Rena
Schwambach, Charlotte
Klein, Angelina
Bichler, Diana
Adam, Nora
Schwambach, Anja
Graf, Steffi
RiBmann, Jorg
Richter, Simone
Junk, Nicole
Weis, Monika
Cebulla, Monika
Ihl, Nicole

Pitz, Tanja
Albrech, Wolfgang
Richter, Peter
Grol3, Sascha
Scheller,

Lauer, Nicole
Rimann, Antonia

Verein/Ort
Running Gag
BBL AdventureTEAM

Mandelbachtalschule
Motivitas

stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.

St. Ingbert

JSG Wonnegau

St. Ingbert
Mandelbachtalschule
St. Ingbert

stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
Puttlingen

JSG Wonnegau

JSG Wonnegau

ERS Mandelbachtal
Mandelbachtalschule
Mandelbachtalschule
Mandelbachtalschule
Mandelbachtalschule
Run 4 Fun Blbingen
JSG Wonnegau

JSG Wonnegau

Die Knackies vom
Die Knackies vom
Dancing Queens
Dancing Queens
Dancing Queens
Dancing Queens

Die Knackies vom
Die Knackies vom
Die Knackies vom
Die Knackies vom
Dancing Queens
JSG Wonnegau

Pl./AK
10.M30
13.wW35
14.W35
7.MU16
15.W35
6.WU18
7.W45
10.wWu14
11.wui4
1.W50
8.WU16
8.MU16
3.Wu12
9.WU16
15.w40
16.W35
1.MU8
9.MU16
10.MU16
19.MU14
10.wWU16
12.wWU14
13.wWu14
14.WuU14
15.wWu14
16.W40
17.W40
8.M40
8.W45
9.W45
10.w45
11.w45
12.W45
18.w40
16.M45
17.M45
10.M30
6.M50
13.wW45
14.W45

Zeit
1:06:51
1.06:59
1.07:28
1.07:30
1.07:43
1:09:36
1:09:42
1:09:45
1:09:48
1:09:55
1:10:32
1:11:35
1:11:35
1:11:36
1:11:45
1:11:47
1:11:47
1:12:07
1:12:43
1:12:45
1:14:45
1:20:08
1:20:12
1:20:16
1:20:19
1:20:34
1:29:19
1:29:19
1:35:13
1:35:17
1:35:52
1:35:53
1:36:02
1:36:06
1:36:26
1:36:26
1:36:26
1:36:26
1:36.34
1:36.34
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4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

15 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Hecktor, Matthias
Lindemann, Eckhard
Groh, Matthias
Oster, Laurenz
Maurer, Christian
Kammerer, Jessica
Hofmann, Johannes
Kuhn, Jan
Philippi, Joel
Staub, Andreas
Staub, Jens
Stopp, Christian
Czech, Andreas
Becker, Patrick
Hoffmann, Albert
Ficht, Dennis
Breyer, Stefan
Ley, Stefan
Ritter, Achim
Busche, Manfred
Schindler, Barbara
Zajick, Brian
Buchenau, Heiko
Buchenau, Patrick
Salzbrunn, Dietmar
Schnubel, Marcel
Odendahl, Volker
Detemple, Kai
Zender, Michael
Kirner, Peter
Leroux, Arne
Kaiser, Werner
Mdaller, Tim
Walle, Andreas
Reiss, Karl
Kojer, Branco
Renz, Tanja
Buser, Benjamin
Forler, Andreas
Schwarz, Karl
Schwarz-Weich
Butz, Elisabeth
Flugel, Bjorn
Ruth, Florian
Jost, Lucas
Kramer, Christina
Baltes, Tobias
Staub, Stefan
Wintrich, Leo
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Verein/Ort

Tus 06 Heltersberg
Aschaffenburg

OLG Saar

16 BC Bitche

LTF Kollertal

Tus 06 Heltersberg
Gesundheits- &

LTF Kollertal

free runners

Team Eierman 2

Team Eierman 1
Begnadete Koérper Viktoria
VfA Neunkirchen
Oberwirzbach

SV Kerpen 09 lllingen
Niederwirzbach
Bliesransbach

stimmel sport e.V.

TV Ottweiler

LLG Wustweiler
Wolfersheim

SV Mackenbach
Friedrichsthal

66299 Friedrichsthal
PKV Bexbach

Kein Verein

Blieskastel

Quierschied

Differten
BATSCH-STREET-BOYS
Ommersheim

TuS Ommersheim
Heusweiler
Heckendalheim
sv.schlau.com saar 05/
Dummbabbel Stidwest
TSV Ohmden
Dummbabbel Stidwest
Dummbabbel Stidwest
Team Ludwig

Team Ludwig

TV Ottweiler

Lauftreff Bliesgau

TuS Riegelsberg

TuS Riegelsberg
Mittelpunktlaufer SV
Quierschied

LC Schwenkathlon Saar
LC Schwenkathlon Saar

Pl./AK
1.M40
1.M35
1.M30
1.mM45
1.M20
1.W35
1.M50
2.M35
3.M35
1.M55
4.M35
5.M35
2.M45
3.M45
2.M30
2.M20
3.M30
4.M45
5.M45
2.M50
2.W35
6.M35
4.M30
5.M30
6.M45
3.M50
7.M45
7.M35
6.M30
7.M30
2.M40
4.M50
3.M20
8.M45
5.M50
8.M35
1.w40
9.M35
4.M20
9.M45
1.w45
1.W55

10.M35
5.M20
6.M20
3.W35
7.M20

10.M45
11.M45

Zeit
1:08:11
1:12:42
1:18:04
1:18:16
1:18:17
1:19:38
1:21:05
1:23:13
1:23:43
1:25:13
1:25:13
1:28:03
1:28:26
1:28:29
1:32:50
1:33:00
1:34:07
1:34:09
1:34:29
1.34:57
1:34:59
1:35:56
1:36:29
1:36:29
1:36:33
1:38:03
1:39:43
1:40:34
1:41:18
1:41:30
1:43:28
1:43:31
1:45:22
1:45:50
1:45:57
1:46:03
1:46:10
1:46:11
1:46:16
1:47:11
1:47:11
1:47:16
1:47:40
1:50:28
1:50:28
1:50:28
1:50:28
1:53:41
1:53:41
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4.Heggestorzelauf (Heckendalheim) am 27.09.2015

15 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Deuschle, Richard
51. Eichler-Uebel, Dirk
52. Pfeiffer, Dominic
53. Rérich, Jens

54. Zipfler, Werner

55. Wachtendsit, Jonas
56. Stimmel, Leny

57. Fickinger, Karlheinz
58. Marx, Nadine

59. Marx, Christoph

60. Braun, Patrik

61. Mossal, Eva

62. Gross, Heike

63. Hinterweller, Frank
64. Kammer, Thomas
65. Stellmacher, Frank
66. Hofmann, Karin

67. Motsch, Daniela
68. Hofmann, Karin

69. Lohle, Michael

70. Grol3, Christian

71. Fend, Karsten

72. Hoffmann, Sarah
73. Hosemann, Sven
74. Mossal, Klaus-Peter
75. Adam, Julia

76. Mdller, Michael

77. Hinterweller, Sabine

Verein/Ort
Oberwirzbach
LAG Saarbriicken

BATSCH-STREET-BOYS

LSG Schmelz
stimmel sport e.V.
stimmel sport e.V.
Spiesen

Spiesen

Spiesen

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LAZ Saarbriicken

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Pl./AK
12.M45
6.M50
1.MU18
8.M20
2.M55
9.M20
1.wu1s8
3.M55
4.W35
11.M35
3.M40
1.W50
2.W50
13.M45
4.M55
14.M45
2.W55
5.W35
5.M55
15.M45
16.M45
4.M40
1.wu20
8.M30
6.M55
1.w20
5.M40
2.W45

Zeit
1:53:41
1.55:16
1:55:23
1.57:34
2:00:08
2:03:15
2:03:15
2:03:43
2:09:43
2:09:48
2:29:44
2:41:24
2:41:45
2:42:56
2:42:58
2:42:58
2:42:59
2:42:59
2:42:59
2:42:59
2:42:59
2:43:00
2:43:00
2:43:00
2:43:00
2:43:01
2:43:.01
2:43:12
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